Blackpool Council

Taxis

The Head of the Licensing Service of Blackpool Council has granted the following hackney carriage/private hire licences in the previous seven d
under a general authorisation delegated to them on being satisfied that it is in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and in the case
e applications for drivers licences, the applicants are fit and proper, or
e applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered

Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Operator Name Licence Type Application Type
Number Number

084864 15/03/2021 PV1290 Mr S P Horabin Red Cab Taxis Ltd T/A C Cabs Private Hire Vehicle Licence Renewal
084868 15/03/2021 PV1067 Mr S White Red Cab Taxis Ltd T/A C Cabs Private Hire Vehicle Licence Renewal
084634 16/03/2021 HV0290 Mr D C Dawson Independent Hackney Carriage Licence Vehicle Change
084884 16/03/2021 PHOO0019 Mr G S Brown Brown Cabs Private Hire Operator Licence Renewal
084885 16/03/2021 PD8179 Mr C D Wright Blacktax Radio Taxis Ltd Private Hire Driver Licence Renewal
084888 16/03/2021 HV0291 Escort Car Hire Ltd Independent Hackney Carriage Licence Renewal
084889 16/03/2021 HD9022 Mr P M Hinton Blacktax Radio Taxis Ltd Hackney Carriage Driver Licence Renewal
084890 16/03/2021 PD8193 Mr P M Hinton Blacktax Radio Taxis Ltd Private Hire Driver Licence Renewal
084894 16/03/2021 PV0843 Mr P S Stone Red Cab Taxis Ltd T/A C Cabs Private Hire Vehicle Licence Renewal
084897 16/03/2021 PV1073 Mr L A Holden Red Cab Taxis Ltd T/A C Cabs Private Hire Vehicle Licence Renewal
084899 16/03/2021 HV0432 Mr J Lawson Independent Hackney Carriage Licence Renewal
084875 16/03/2021 HV0076 Mr J D Liptrot Red Cab Taxis Ltd T/A C Cabs Hackney Carriage Licence Renewal



Application
Number
084903
084867
084873
084665
084914
084918
084919
084920
084876
084881
084925
084933

084495

084662

Date Issued Licence
Number
17/03/2021 HV0294
17/03/2021 HV0012
18/03/2021 PV1077
18/03/2021 PV1184
18/03/2021 HDP0102
18/03/2021 PV1068
18/03/2021 HDP0103
18/03/2021 HDP0140
18/03/2021 HV0313
18/03/2021 PV0091
19/03/2021 HV0560
19/03/2021 HV0477
19/03/2021 PV0578
19/03/2021 HDP0113

Client Name

Mr B D Flood

Mr D K Wilcox

Mr G C Charville

Premier Cabs Ltd

Mr P Savage

Fylde Coast Replacement

Taxis

Mr P Savage

Mr P Savage

Mr B P Blakey

Mr A K Robinson

Mr J Nicholson

Mr P H Whiteley

Mr A Anderson

Mr D K Simmons

Operator Name

Independent

Independent

Blacktax Radio Taxis Ltd

Premier Cabs (Blackpool) Ltd

Unattached

Red Cab Taxis Ltd T/A C Cabs

Blacktax Radio Taxis Ltd

Independent

Independent

Red Cab Taxis Ltd T/A C Cabs

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Licence
Hackney Carriage Licence
Private Hire Vehicle Licence
Private Hire Vehicle Licence
Horse Drawn Hackney Carriage
Licence

Private Hire Vehicle Licence
Horse Drawn Hackney Carriage

Licence

Horse Drawn Hackney Carriage
Licence

Hackney Carriage Licence
Private Hire Vehicle Licence
Hackney Carriage Licence
Hackney Carriage Licence

Private Hire Vehicle Licence

Horse Drawn Hackney Carriage
Licence

Application Type

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Vehicle Change

Renewal

Renewal

Transfer



